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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
MEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona LAT2915.000  /  2016.01.09. at 05:37  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  M21  

Final

1 1 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 Ignalina s/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa" LTU 1 3:29.30

2 7 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 Ignalina s/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa"" LTU 3 3:36.60

3 6 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4 3:36.41

4 9 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU 6 3:39.24

1/2 Final

5 3 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 VSC LTU 4 3:32.90

6 12 STROLIA Mantas 1986 CitySkier LTU 4 3:43.48

7 14 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 3:48.67

8 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 4:00.94

1/4 Final

9 15 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 4 3:48.68

10 16 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4 3:51.48

11 19 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 SK Favoritas LTU 4 4:00.74

12 18 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 5 3:57.97

13 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 4:09.31

14 17 PETRULIS Vitalijus 1983 SK Gavaitis LTU Did Not Start 3:57.17

15 21 KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantas 1982 SK Gavaitis LTU Did Not Start 4:06.45

Qualifying

16 25 GERASIMOV Andrej 1986 SK Gavaitis LTU 4:15.36

17 26 ANDRAŠIŪNAS Petras 1983 SK S-Sportas LTU 4:20.57

18 27 ŠULČYS Nerijus 1968 LTU 4:22.95

19 28 ŠULČYS Kasparas 2000 VMSC LTU 4:27.43

20 29 LIUBARTAS Artūras 1984 LTU 4:29.89

21 30 PAUKŠTĖ Tomas 1999 VMSC LTU 4:32.73

22 31 FOMIN Maksim 2000 Visagino SC LTU 4:33.47

23 32 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4:47.13

24 33 KALVAITIS Nojus 1997 IOSK Būdakalnis LTU 4:56.86

25 34 ZALIAUSKAS Povilas 1999 VMSC LTU 5:22.31

26 36 JANUŠKA Deividas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:14.90

27 37 GRADAUSKAS Vytautas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:43.09

28 38 MACIJAUSKAS Ąžuolas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:48.08

Not classified

RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 S. k. Viesulas / SKIGO.LT LTU Did Not Start
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 

MEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona LAT2915.000  /  2016.01.09. at 05:37  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

SVEDAS Ramunas 1968 skigo LTU Did Not Start
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
WOMEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.09. at 05:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  W21  

Final

1 1 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 S/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa"" LTU 4 2:32.80

1/2 Final

2 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 4 2:55.54

3 9 ARLAUSKIENĖ Ramunė 1973 IOSK Būdakalnis LTU 5 2:52.61

4 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 Utenos DSC LTU 6 2:56.33

5 23 SAKALAUSKAITĖ Karolina 1998 VMSC LTU 6 3:23.61

1/4 Final

6 14 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 4 2:58.97

7 17 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 Utenos DSC LTU 5 3:07.99

8 21 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 Visagino SC LTU 5 3:14.75

9 20 CITOVIČIŪTĖ Violeta 2000 VMSC LTU 6 3:14.70

10 22 ZEMENAUSKAITĖ Akvilė 1999 IKSC Ignalina LTU 6 3:22.76

11 7 ANDRAŠIŪNIENĖ Gabrielė 1992 SK S-Sportas LTU Did Not Start 2:51.54

Qualifying

12 25 KALVAITYTĖ Austėja 1999 IOSK Būdakalnis LTU 3:33.50

13 27 MAKAUSKAITĖ Viktorija 1999 Alytaus SRC/SK Gavaitis LTU 3:46.97

14 28 KAŠALYNAITĖ Ūla 1998 VMSC LTU 4:03.14
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
MEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona LAT2915.000  /  2016.01.09. at 05:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  M19 (Men Junior 1996-1997)  

1/2 Final

1 3 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 VSC LTU 4 3:32.90

1/4 Final

2 15 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 4 3:48.68

3 23 ZIGILEJUS Aidas 1996 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 4:09.31

Qualifying

4 33 KALVAITIS Nojus 1997 IOSK Būdakalnis LTU 4:56.86
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
WOMEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.09. at 05:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  W19 (Women Junior 1996-1997)  

1/4 Final

1 17 BUKOVSKYTE Neda 1997 Utenos DSC LTU 5 3:07.99
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
MEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona LAT2915.000  /  2016.01.09. at 05:32  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  M17 (Men Youth 1998-2000)  

1/2 Final

1 14 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 3:48.67

2 20 AMBRAZAS Ignas 1999 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 4:00.94

1/4 Final

3 16 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4 3:51.48

4 18 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 5 3:57.97

Qualifying

5 28 ŠULČYS Kasparas 2000 VMSC LTU 4:27.43

6 30 PAUKŠTĖ Tomas 1999 VMSC LTU 4:32.73

7 31 FOMIN Maksim 2000 Visagino SC LTU 4:33.47

8 32 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 S.k. Viesulas LTU 4:47.13

9 34 ZALIAUSKAS Povilas 1999 VMSC LTU 5:22.31

10 36 JANUŠKA Deividas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:14.90

11 37 GRADAUSKAS Vytautas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:43.09

12 38 MACIJAUSKAS Ąžuolas 1999 VMSC LTU 6:48.08
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
WOMEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona 2016.01.09. at 05:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  W17 (Women Youth 1998-2000)  

1/2 Final

1 11 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne 1998 IKSC- Ignalina LTU 4 2:55.54

2 13 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 Utenos DSC LTU 6 2:56.33

3 23 SAKALAUSKAITĖ Karolina 1998 VMSC LTU 6 3:23.61

1/4 Final

4 14 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 4 2:58.97

5 21 JESIPIONOK Ana 1999 Visagino SC LTU 5 3:14.75

6 20 CITOVIČIŪTĖ Violeta 2000 VMSC LTU 6 3:14.70

7 22 ZEMENAUSKAITĖ Akvilė 1999 IKSC Ignalina LTU 6 3:22.76

Qualifying

8 25 KALVAITYTĖ Austėja 1999 IOSK Būdakalnis LTU 3:33.50

9 27 MAKAUSKAITĖ Viktorija 1999 Alytaus SRC/SK Gavaitis LTU 3:46.97

10 28 KAŠALYNAITĖ Ūla 1998 VMSC LTU 4:03.14
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LITHUANIAN NATIONAL 

SKIING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 
MEN Final Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne 
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris 
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -17,0°C    AIR : -19,0°C

LIST n°516

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2016.01.08.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA, Smeceres sils, A-Madona LAT2915.000  /  2016.01.09. at 05:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

  M35 (Men Masters ...-1981)  

1/4 Final

1 19 RUMIANCEV Viaceslav 1974 SK Favoritas LTU 4 4:00.74

Not classified

RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 S. k. Viesulas / SKIGO.LT LTU Did Not Start

SVEDAS Ramunas 1968 skigo LTU Did Not Start


